CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT: Water Utility Warehouse C.0O. No. 1
OWNER: Webb County
CONTRACTOR: AZAR Services, L.L.C. DATE: 12/5/2016

201 W. Hillside Rd., Suite 23
Laredo, Texas 78041

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications.
This document shall become an Amendment to the Contract and all provisions of the Contract shall apply thereto.

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES QUANTITY |UNIT| UNIT CONTRACT PRICICONTRACT PRICE
NO. PRICE INCREASE DECREASE
ADDITIONS
10 1,750 s.f. of 6" Reinforced Concrete -3600 psi 1,750.00 | S.F.| $ 7041 $ 12,325.00
TOTAL $ 12,325.00 | $ -
Original Contract: $ 146,844.55 |Total Increase: $ 12,325.00
Total Decrease: $ -
Net Change: $ 12,325.00

JUSTIFICATION: Additional Items as requested by the owner. Deductions and/or Credits are due to changes on the final plans or as
requested by the owner.

Contract price including Contract time including

previous Change Orders $ 146,844.55 |previous Change Orders 60
Net increase/decrease resulting Net increase/decrease resulting

from this Change Order $ 12,325.00 [from this Change Order 10
Current contract price Current contract time Including

including this Change Order $ 159,169.55 |this Change Order 70

Recommented by:
/ . w/ .,r) S o &4 .
Baltazar Ramos; f-"resident Date
AZAR Services, L.L.C.
Accepted/Approved by:
Webb County Date

Representative



